Wanshsin Drives
      Product Catalogue
Website:   www.wanshsindrive.com
Add.:    WANSHSIN Industrial Park, Ningxiang Hi-tech Zone,Changsha City,Hunan Province, China
Email:  sales@wanshsin.com
Tel:    +86 731 84221213
Contact:   Ms. Angel Yu
Skype/What’sapp:   +86 18932458072

Compressors, Textile Machinery, Plastic Machinery, Woodworking Machinery, Ceramic Machinery, Stone Machinery
and other industries.
Type designation
07/08
WS600 S - A 4T 4R0 G B 5R5 P B
Product series:
Empty:  Asynchronous motor
S:  Synchronous motor
Empty: Design revision A
B: Design revision B
C: Design revision C
Voltage：
2S: 1-phase 110V
3S: 1-phase 220V
3T: 3-phase 220V
4T: 3-phase 380V
7T: 3-phase 690V
Applicable models：
G: Universal type
P: Fan pump type
Brake unit：
B: With brake unit，built-in
(B): Doesn't come with brake unit,
built-in or external
Empty: Doesn't come with brake
unit, external
Applicable motor
power identification：
R75 1R5
....011 015 ....
Motor Power:
0.75 1.5
....11 15 ....
 PAGE
Technical data
VFD model
Input voltage
(V)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Power of Adaptable
Motor（kW）
WS600-3SR40GB
1-phase 220V
Range:
- 15% ~ 20%
5.4 2.3 0.4
WS600-3SR75GB 8.2 4.0 0.75
WS600-3S1R5GB 14.0 7.0 1.5
WS600-3S2R2GB 23.0 9.6 2.2
WS600-3S4R0GB 40.0 17 4.0
WS600-3S5R5GB 60.0 25 5.5
WS600-3TR40GB
3-phase 220V
Range:
-15%~ 20%
2.7 2.3 0.4
WS600-3TR75GB 4.2 4.0 0.75
WS600-3T1R5GB 7.7 7.0 1.5
WS600-3T2R2GB 12.0 9.6 2.2
WS600-3T4R0GB 19.0 17.0 4.0
WS600-3T5R5GB 28.0 25.0 5.5
WS600-3T7R5GB 35.0 32.0 7.5
WS600-3T011GB 47.0 45.0 11.0
WS600-3T015G 65.0 60.0 15.0
WS600-3T018G 80.0 75.0 18.0
WS600-3T022G 97.0 90.0 22.0
WS600-3T030G 115.0 110.0 30.0
WS600-3T037G 166.0 152.0 37.0
WS600-3T045G 190.0 176.0 45.0
WS600-3T055G 214.0 210.0 55.0
WS600-3T075G 256.0 253.0 75.0
WS600-3T093G 389.0 380.0 93.0
WS600-3T110G 435.0 426.0 110.0
WS600-3T132G 539.0 530.0 132.0
WS600-3T160G 608.0 600.0 160.0
WS600-3T200G 680.0 660.0 200.0
WS600-3T220G 740.0 720.0 220.0
VFD model
Input voltage
(V)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Power of Adaptable
Motor（kW）
WS600-4TR75GB/1R5PB
3-phase 380V
Range:
-15%~ 20%
3.4 2.1 0.75
WS600-4T1R5GB/2R2PB 5.0/5.8 3.8/5.1 1.5/2.2
WS600-4T2R2GB/4R0PB 5.8/10.5 5.1/9.0 2.2/4.0
WS600-4T4R0GB/5R5PB 10.5/14.6 9.0/13.0 4.0/5.5
WS600-4T5R5GB/7R5PB 14.6/20.5 13.0/17.0 5.5/7.5
WS600-4T7R5GB/9R0PB 20.5/22.0 17.0/20.0 7.5/9.0
WS600-4T9R0GB/011PB 22.0/26.0 20.0/25.0 9.0/11.0
WS600-4T011GB/015PB 26.0/35.0 25.0/32.0 11.0/15.0
WS600-4T015GB/018PB 35.0/38.5 32.0/37.0 15.0/18.5
WS600-4T018GB/022PB 38.5/46.5 37.0/45.0 18.5/22.0
WS600-4T022GB/030PB 46.5/62.0 45.0/60.0 22.0/30.0
WS600-4T030G(B)/037P(B) 62.0/76.0 60.0/75.0 30.0/37.0
WS600-4T037G(B)/045P(B) 76.0/92.0 75.0/90.0 37.0/45.0
WS600-4T045G(B)/055P(B) 92.0/113.0 90.0/110.0 45.0/55.0
WS600-4T055G(B)/075P(B) 113.0/157.0 110.0/152.0 55.0/75.0
WS600-4T075G(B)/093P(B) 157.0/180.0 152.0/176.0 75.0/93.0
WS600-4T093G(B)/110P(B) 180.0/214.0 176.0/210.0 93.0/110.0
WS600-4T110G/132P 214.0/256.0 210.0/253.0 110.0/132.0
WS600-4T132G/160P 256.0/307.0 253.0/304.0 132.0/160.0
WS600-4T160G/185P 307.0/345.0 304.0/340.0 160.0/185.0
WS600-4T185G/200P 345.0/385.0 340.0/380.0 185.0/200.0
WS600-4T200G/220P 385.0/430.0 380.0/426.0 200.0/220.0
WS600-4T220G/250P 430.0/468.0 426.0/465.0 220.0/250.0
WS600-4T250G/280P 468.0/525.0 465.0/520.0 250.0/280.0
WS600-4T280G/315P 525.0/590.0 520.0/585.0 280.0/315.0
WS600-4T315G/355P 590.0/665.0 585.0/650.0 315.0/355.0
WS600-4T355G/400P 665.0/785.0 650.0/725.0 355.0/400.0
WS600-4T400G/450P 785.0/883.0 725.0/820.0 400.0/450.0
WS600-4T450G/500P 883.0/920.0 820.0/900.0 450.0/500.0
WS600-4T500G/550P 920.0/1020.0 900.0/1000.0 500.0/550.0
WS600-4T550G/630P 1020.0/1120.0 1000.0/1100.0 550.0/630.0
WS600-4T630G 1120.0 1100.0 630.0
WS600-4T710G 1315.0 1250 710.0
WS600-4T800G 1525.0 1450 800.0
WS600 Types And Ratings
09/10
 PAGE
Technical data
Inverter model
Input voltage
(V)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Suitable motor (kW)
WS600-7T011GB
3-phase 660-
690V
15.6 15.0 11
WS600-7T015GB 21.0 20.0 15
WS600-7T018GB 26.0 24.0 18
WS600-7T022GB 32.0 28.0 22
WS600-7T030G(B) 42.0 38.0 30
WS600-7T037G(B) 49.5 47.0 37
WS600-7T045G(B) 58 55.0 45
WS600-7T055G(B) 70.0 65.0 55
WS600-7T075G(B) 90.0 86.0 75
WS600-7T093G(B) 105.0 100.0 93
WS600-7T110G 130.0 120.0 110
WS600-7T132G 170.0 150.0 132
WS600-7T160G 200.0 175.0 160
WS600-7T185G 208.0 198.0 185
WS600-7T200G 235.0 215.0 200
WS600-7T220G 247.0 245.0 220
WS600-7T250G 265.0 260.0 250
WS600-7T280G 305.0 299.0 280
WS600-7T315G 350.0 330.0 315
WS600-7T355G 382.0 374.0 355
WS600-7T400G 435.0 410.0 400
WS600-7T450G 490.0 465.0 450
WS600-7T500G 595.0 550.0 500
WS600-7T550G 605.0 600.0 550
WS600-7T630G 684.0 650.0 630
WS600-7T710G 768.5 730.0 710
WS600-7T800G 860.0 825.0 800
WS600-7T900G 955.0 920.0 900
WS600-7T1000G 1060.0 1025.0 1000
WS600S Types And Ratings
Inverter model
Input voltage
(V)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Suitable motor
(kW)
WS600S-3SR40GB
1-phase 220V
Range:
- 15% ~ 20%
5.4 2.3 0.4
WS600S-3SR75GB 8.2 4.0 0.75
WS600S-3S1R5GB 14.0 7.0 1.5
WS600S-3S2R2GB 23.0 9.6 2.2
WS600S-3S4R0GB 40.0 17 4.0
WS600S-3S5R5GB 60.0 25 5.5
WS600S-3TR40GB
3-phase 220V
Range:
-15%~ 20%
2.7 2.3 0.4
WS600S-3TR75GB 4.2 4.0 0.75
WS600S-3T1R5GB 7.7 7.0 1.5
WS600S-3T2R2GB 12.0 9.6 2.2
WS600S-3T4R0GB 19.0 17.0 4.0
WS600S-3T5R5GB 28.0 25.0 5.5
WS600S-3T7R5GB 35.0 32.0 7.5
WS600S-3T011GB 47.0 45.0 11.0
WS600S-3T015G 65.0 60.0 15.0
WS600S-3T018G 80.0 75.0 18.0
WS600S-3T022G 97.0 90.0 22.0
WS600S-3T030G 115.0 110.0 30.0
WS600S-3T037G 166.0 152.0 37.0
WS600S-3T045G 190.0 176.0 45.0
WS600S-3T055G 214.0 210.0 55.0
WS600S-3T075G 256.0 253.0 75.0
WS600S-3T093G 389.0 380.0 93.0
WS600S-3T110G 435.0 426.0 110.0
WS600S-3T132G 539.0 530.0 132.0
WS600S-3T160G 608.0 600.0 160.0
WS600S-3T200G 680.0 660.0 200.0
WS600S-3T220G 740.0 720.0 220.0
Technical data
11/12
 PAGE
Inverter model
Input voltage
(V)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Suitable motor
(kW)
WS600S-7T011GB
3-phase
660-690V
15.6 15.0 11
WS600S-7T015GB 21.0 20.0 15
WS600S-7T018GB 26.0 24.0 18
WS600S-7T022GB 32.0 28.0 22
WS600S-7T030G(B) 42.0 38.0 30
WS600S-7T037G(B) 49.5 47.0 37
WS600S-7T045G(B) 58 55.0 45
WS600S-7T055G(B) 70.0 65.0 55
WS600S-7T075G(B) 90.0 86.0 75
WS600S-7T093G(B) 105.0 100.0 93
WS600S-7T110G 130.0 120.0 110
WS600S-7T132G 170.0 150.0 132
WS600S-7T160G 200.0 175.0 160
WS600S-7T185G 208.0 198.0 185
WS600S-7T200G 235.0 215.0 200
WS600S-7T220G 247.0 245.0 220
WS600S-7T250G 265.0 260.0 250
WS600S-7T280G 305.0 299.0 280
WS600S-7T315G 350.0 330.0 315
WS600S-7T355G 382.0 374.0 355
WS600S-7T400G 435.0 410.0 400
WS600S-7T450G 490.0 465.0 450
WS600S-7T500G 595.0 550.0 500
WS600S-7T550G 605.0 600.0 550
WS600S-7T630G 684.0 650.0 630
WS600S-7T710G 768.5 730.0 710
WS600S-7T800G 860.0 825.0 800
WS600S-7T900G 955.0 920.0 900
WS600S-7T1000G 1060.0 1025.0 1000
Inverter model
Input voltage
(V)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Suitable motor
(kW)
WS600S-4TR75GB/1R5PB
3-phase 380V
Range:
-15%~ 20%
3.4 2.1 0.75
WS600S-4T1R5GB/2R2PB 5.0/5.8 3.8/5.1 1.5/2.2
WS600S-4T2R2GB/4R0PB 5.8/10.5 5.1/9.0 2.2/4.0
WS600S-4T4R0GB/5R5PB 10.5/14.6 9.0/13.0 4.0/5.5
WS600S-4T5R5GB/7R5PB 14.6/20.5 13.0/17.0 5.5/7.5
WS600S-4T7R5GB/9R0PB 20.5/22.0 17.0/20.0 7.5/9.0
WS600S-4T9R0GB/011PB 22.0/26.0 20.0/25.0 9.0/11.0
WS600S-4T011GB/015PB 26.0/35.0 25.0/32.0 11.0/15.0
WS600S-4T015GB/018PB 35.0/38.5 32.0/37.0 15.0/18.5
WS600S-4T018GB/022PB 38.5/46.5 37.0/45.0 18.5/22.0
WS600S-4T022GB/030PB 46.5/62.0 45.0/60.0 22.0/30.0
WS600S-4T030G(B)/037P(B) 62.0/76.0 60.0/75.0 30.0/37.0
WS600S-4T037G(B)/045P(B) 76.0/92.0 75.0/90.0 37.0/45.0
WS600S-4T045G(B)/055P(B) 92.0/113.0 90.0/110.0 45.0/55.0
WS600S-4T055G(B)/075P(B) 113.0/157.0 110.0/152.0 55.0/75.0
WS600S-4T075G(B)/093P(B) 157.0/180.0 152.0/176.0 75.0/93.0
WS600S-4T093G(B)/110P(B) 180.0/214.0 176.0/210.0 93.0/110.0
WS600S-4T110G/132P 214.0/256.0 210.0/253.0 110.0/132.0
WS600S-4T132G/160P 256.0/307.0 253.0/304.0 132.0/160.0
WS600S-4T160G/185P 307.0/345.0 304.0/340.0 160.0/185.0
WS600S-4T185G/200P 345.0/385.0 340.0/380.0 185.0/200.0
WS600S-4T200G/220P 385.0/430.0 380.0/426.0 200.0/220.0
WS600S-4T220G/250P 430.0/468.0 426.0/465.0 220.0/250.0
WS600S-4T250G/280P 468.0/525.0 465.0/520.0 250.0/280.0
WS600S-4T280G/315P 525.0/590.0 520.0/585.0 280.0/315.0
WS600S-4T315G/355P 590.0/665.0 585.0/650.0 315.0/355.0
WS600S-4T355G/400P 665.0/785.0 650.0/725.0 355.0/400.0
WS600S-4T400G/450P 785.0/883.0 725.0/820.0 400.0/450.0
WS600S-4T450G/500P 883.0/920.0 820.0/900.0 450.0/500.0
WS600S-4T500G/550P 920.0/1020.0 900.0/1000.0 500.0/550.0
WS600S-4T550G/630P 1020.0/1120.0 1000.0/1100.0 550.0/630.0
WS600S-4T630G 1120.0 1100.0 630.0
WS600S-4T710G 1315.0 1250 710.0
WS600S-4T800G 1525.0 1450 800.0
13/14
Technical data Technical data
 PAGE
Outline & Mounting Dimensions Outline & Mounting Dimensions

 PAGE
CM S 16-24 37-X
Type designation
Model Voltage Level
Operating
Voltage Range
Output Current
IP Level Cooling Mode
Mounting Di-
mension No.1hour 2minutes
CM-S16-2437-X 24V 18V-30V 185A 375A IP65 natural cooling
S16CM-S16-4827-X 48V 33V-60V 145A 275A IP65 natural cooling
CM-S16-4835-X 48V 33V-60V 175A 350A IP65 natural cooling
CM-S17-4845-X 48V 33V-60V 225A 450A IP65 natural cooling
S17
CM-S17-8035-X 80V 56V-96V 175A 350A IP65 natural cooling
CM-S17-9620-X 96V 72V-120V 100A 200A IP65 natural cooling
CM-S18-4860-X 48V 33V-60V 300A 600A IP65 natural cooling
S18CM-S18-8045-X 80V 56V-96V 225A 450A IP65 natural cooling
CM-S18-9635-X 96V 72V-120V 175A 350A IP65 natural cooling
CM-S18-1420-X 144V 105V-175V 100A 200A IP65 natural cooling
CM-S23-4875-X 48V 36V-48V 375A 750A IP65 natural cooling
S23CM-S23-8055-X 80V 56V-96V 275A 550A IP65 natural cooling
CM-S23-9645-X 96V 72V-120V 225A 450A IP65 natural cooling
CM-S23-1435-X 144V 105V-175V 175A 350A IP65 natural cooling
CH-T14-2420-X 24V 18V-30V 100A 200A IP65 natural cooling T14
meter 24V-144V 18V-175V IP65
host computer
 S17 Installation dimensions   T14 Mounting dimensions1.  The controller is installed on the metal surface with fast